SCOPE:     FIXED/ADJUSTABLE, LOW POWER CMOS, STEP-UP SWITCHING REGULATOR
     Device Type                    Generic Number
          01       MAX631AM(x)/883B
          02                                MAX631BM(x)/883B
          03       MAX632AM(x)/883B
          04                                MAX632BM(x)/883B
          05       MAX633AM(x)/883B
          06                                MAX633BM(x)/883B

                  12 volts for device types 03 and 04;  15 volts for device types 05, 06.
NOTE 3:   R3 and R4 give a nominal output voltage of 12 volts with S1 set to A and S2 closed.
ORDERING INFORMATION MAXIM PART NUMBER SMD NUMBER
01 MAX631AMJA/883B 5962-9214101MPA
02 MAX631BMJA/883B 5962-9214102MPA
03 MAX632AMJA/883B 5962-9214103MPA
04 MAX632BMJA/883B 5962-9214104MPA
04 MAX633AMJA/883B 5962-9214105MPA
05 MAX633BMJA/883B 5962-9214106MPA
TERMINAL NUMBER 8 LEAD CERDIP
1 LBI
2 LBO
3 GND
4 LX
5 VOUT
6 CP
7 VFB
8 COMP
---------------------------- Electrical Characteristics of  MAX631/632/633/883B 19-0231 Rev. D
for /883B and SMD 5962-92141 Page  4  of 6
QUALITY ASSURANCE
Sampling and inspection procedures shall be in accordance with  MIL-Prf-38535, Appendix A as specified in Mil-
Std-883.